P a g e  | 1
66 Carey Road  |  Queensbury, NY  |  12804
Ph: (518) 792-4776  |  Fax: (518) 792-5767
www.nepsi.com  |  sales@nepsi.com
Bulletin: 100-06  Rev. Date: 11/26/2013
 Increased capacitor switch life.
 Wide range of inductance and current
ratings to meet application require-

standard NEPSI part number) for quotations and ordering.
Table 2  - Stock Inrush Reactors
Part Number Induct-
ance Rat-
ing (µH )
Amp
Rating
Application
Voltage
(kV)
List Price
Each
Enviroment Price Adder
For Outdoor
Rating *
TIR40-50-15-I 40 50 15 $462 Indoor $110
TIR40-100-15-I 40 100 15 $510 Indoor $115
TIR40-150-15-I 40 150 15 $607 Indoor $125
TIR40-200-15-I 40 200 15 $705 Indoor $135
TIR40-300-15-I 40 300 15 $905 Indoor $150
TIR40-400-15-I 40 400 15 $1,275 Indoor $190
TIR150-800-15-I 150 800 15 $3,885 Indoor $250
TIR47-50-35-I 47 50 35 $751 Indoor $120
TIR47-100-35-I 47 100 35 $825 Indoor $135
TIR47-150-35-I 47 150 35 $890 Indoor $140
TIR47-200-35-I 47 200 35 $940 Indoor $160
* Note: For Outdoor Ratings, Change “-I” in Part Number To “-O” and Add Price Adder for Outdoor Rated
   Insulation.
As standard, NEPSI stocks
many of the transient inrush